BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

1

DAMOR SANDIP MOHANBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

ACHARYA

PURVI KIRANKUMAR

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

AMIN TITHI VIRALKUMAR

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARY HARSH KHETRAJBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DAMANIYA PARTH KISHORKUMAR

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DAVE RAJESHWARIBE

N RAJNIKANT

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DESAI AMARBEN AMRUTBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DHUMADA ATULKUMA

R NARSENGABHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

GOSWAMI

PURVI MANHARGIRI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

MAKVANA SHUBHAMKUMAR ARJUNSINH

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




Center : (60) - BHANDU

=% Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University, Patan
BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

1"

NAIR GOPIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

PARIKH NIPURNABEN

NAVINCHANDRA

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

PARMAR BHARAT VIN

ODBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

PARMAR RAVIKUMAR

HARESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

PATEL KETABEN DINESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

PATEL KHYATI PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

PATEL KRIMA BHIKHABHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

PATEL MANSI BHUPENDRABHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

PATEL PRIYAL JITUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

20

PATEL RAJKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

21

PATEL SRUSHTI UMESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

PATEL URVASHI ANILBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

PRABHAKAR SATISHKUMAR AMBALAL

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

PRAJAPATI ABHISHEK

JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

PRAJAPATI HIMALAY NARAYANBH

Al

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

RAJ JAYK

UMAR BHAGVANDAS

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

RAJPUT AJAYSINH RANJITSINH

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

RAJPUT MAHIPALSINH KANUJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

RAVAL KRUPA DHIRENBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

SUTHAR MAITRI JAYE

SHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020
Center : (60) - BHANDU

- ATTENDANCE REPORT
-

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

31

THAKKAR MANASVIBEN ATULKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

VADHER DHARMISHTHABEN JALABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

ACHARYA

RUDRI BIRAJUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

BALOCH ALFARHANKHAN ABDULHAMIDKHAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

35

BALOCH SAMIRKHAN

MAHEMUDKHAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

36

BANKER SHRUTI PANKAJKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

CHAUDHARY VASANTI

MANAGILAL

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

38

CHAUHAN BHOOMIBEN BHURABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

CHAUHAN MAITREE MANUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

40

CHHATRA

LIYA MEHULKUMAR RAGABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33

:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

LY

DARJI BANSARI KIRITBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

42

KANABAR BHARGAV SAMIRBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

43

KAPADIYA KHUSHBU KANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

44

KAUSHIK

SONALIBEN

NITYANAND

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

45

MEVADA KHUSHI PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

46

MODI KUNJAN MAHENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

47

NAYAK PRIYA LALJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

48

PALASARA MUSKAN ASHIK ALI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

49

PATEL CHAND RAKESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

50

PATEL DRASHTI PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

51

PATEL FORAM KIRITBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

52

PATEL HA

PY PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

53

PATEL HA

RDIKKUMAR

BIPINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

54

PATEL JANKIBEN RAJ

ESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

55

PATEL NIDHI ARVINDKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

56

PATEL PO

OJABEN RA

JENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

57

PATEL SWATI RAMESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

58

PATEL ZEEL MUKESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

59

PRAJAPATI BHAVIK KANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

60

RAVAL ROSHANI MUK

ESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

61

REVADIVALA JINAL MUKUNDBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

62

SADHU PRIYANKABEN

SURESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

63

SAIYED ALHAZ ABBASMIYAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

64

SARVAIYA PRIYANKABEN MUKESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

65

SHAH BIN

DI DEVANGBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

66

SHAH DHVANI ALPESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

67

SHAH DISHA KALPESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

68

SOLANKI NIHARBHAI

DAHYABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

69

SWAMI TIRTH SATYAPRAKASH

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

70

THAKOR VIPULKUMAR TEJAJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020
Center : (60) - BHANDU ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.: 71 VAGHELA ZANKHANABA PREMSINH
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 72 VANKAR KULDIPKUMAR DILIPBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center :

(139) - BASNA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

73

BRAHMBHATT SWITIBEN HARESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

74

GOSWAMI

JIGNABEN

PRAKASHVAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

75

HARSH CHAUDHARY

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

76

JOSHI AAYUSHIBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

77

MANSURI

NUSARATBEN RAFIKBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

78

MARU ANKITA ARVINDBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

79

MEMON FARHINBANU

IQBALBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

80

PANDYA KHYATI AJAY

KUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

81

PARMAR UNNATI PRAVINCHANDRA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

82

PATEL AVI

KAUSHIKKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center: (139) - BASNA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

83

PATEL JINALBEN AMRUTBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

84

PATEL MEET NATVARLAL

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

85

PATEL SAHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHA

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

86

PATEL SUCHI BIPINKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

87

PATEL TANVI ROHITKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

88

PATEL ZEELBEN PARESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

89

PRAJAPATI SHIVANIBEN ASHOKKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

90

RANA ARATI KANUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

91

RATHOD KOMAL HARSHADKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

92

SHEKH SAMIYABANU

SHOKATHUSEN

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

] Center: (139) - BASNA ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE
Seat No.: 93 SOLANKI BHOOMI KISHORKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 94 SUTARIYA RIDDHIBHEN MAHESHBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 95 SUTARIYA SIMMY KAMLESHKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 96 THAKOR POONAMBEN GOVAJI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center

: (160) - PHYSIO

, KADI

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

97

DHOBI JALPABEN HITENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

98

GODHAVIA CHARMI RAJENDRABH

Al

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

99

KANEREE

YA DIPEEXA

MAHESHBH

Al

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

100

KHAMAR SHIVANG PRADIPKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

101

MAKWANA TWINKLEBEN JAYANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

102

MITHAWALA SAJEEHA MOHAMMEDUSMAN

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

103

MODI ISHA HARSHADKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

104

NAKADAR YASIRA AB

DULWAHID

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

105

NAYAK TRUSHA MAHESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

106

PANDYA J

HANVI KAMLESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020

Center

: (160) - PHYSIO, KADI

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PHYSI. IN OR. CONDI. / PHY. IN NE. CONDI. / PHY. IN CA. CONDI. / PHY. IN ME. & SUR. CONDI. / PHY. IN RE

Seat No.:

107

PARMAR KINNRIBEN NATVARBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

108

PATEL DHWANI MUKE

SHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

109

PATEL HEMANGINI BHARATKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

110

PATEL LIPI BHUPENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

111

PATEL MIRAL PANKAJKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

112

PATEL NIDHI JAGADISHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

113

PATEL SRUSHTIBEN MUKESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

114

SAIYAD ZAKIYA YASIN MIYA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

115

SUTHAR VIDHI VASANTKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

116

THAKKAR HARSHAD BHARATBHA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




BPT-FO EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2020
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Seat No.: 117 THAKKAR KRUPA PRAKASHBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 12/09/2020 2:33:18PM




